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+13013520055 - http://ledopizza.com

The restaurant from Bowie offers 71 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $7.8.
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Tledo Pizza Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Specials

14' ' PIZZA

Pasta

FETTUCCINI BOLOGNESE

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Pide

CHICKEN FETA

Chops

SPRING CHICKEN

Sandwich

SOUTH STREET CHEESE STEAK

Subs

MEATBALL CHEESE

Pizza - 918Cm

ZEUS

$5.0

$9.5

$9.0

$7.0

$7.0

$1.6

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$8.0

$9.8

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pizza Spezial Normal - 9 26
Cm

MEATLOVERS $9.0
Calzones

BUFFALO CALZONE $8.0
Popular Products

HOT GRILLED CHICKEN $8.0
Bread

FALL HARVEST $8.0
Stromboli

GREEK STROMBOLI $8.0
Pina Riomana

POMODORO BIANCO $9.0
Salads find fippetizers

BABY SPINACH SALAD $7.0
Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH $8.0
Reds

ITALIAN RED $9.0
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Botiomless Beverages

ICED TEA JUICE

Gift Cards

GIFT CARDS

Classic Subs

ITALIAN COLD CUT (HOT OR COLD) $8.0

Calzones & Strombolis

LEDO STROMBOLI $8.0
fAlcohol

ITALIAN WHITE $7.5
Soups & Side Salads

CAESAR SIDE SALAD $4.0
Cheesesteaks Subs

LEDO STEAK CHEESE $8.0
Tender Chicken

GEORGIA FRIED CHICKEN $9.0
Sauces

SAUCE $5.0
LEDO DELUXE $11.3
Calzones Or Stromboli

WHITE FLORENTINE CALZONE $8.0

Soup, Salad & Breadsticks

SOUP, SALAD BREADSTICKS

Special Highlights

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI

Ingredients Used

MOZZARELLA

Uncategorized

FETA CHEESE FRIES
(J

Pizza

8''PIZZA

18 ''PIZZA

Tacos
GRILLED CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
CHIPOTLE GRILLED CHICKEN

Calzone

CHICKEN CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE

Salads

~ MEDITERRANEAN

&% :! SPINACH

Vg LEDO ITALIAN
TOSSED SALAD

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

$9.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.8
$14.8

$8.0
$8.5

$8.0
$8.0

$7.5

$7.5
$4.0

$8.3
$8.0
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CHICKEN PARMESAN $8.0 THE VEG-IN $8.3
POP PIE $9.0

These Typea 0[ Dishes ﬂre HOTLANTA BBQ $9.0
M[g Served MODERN B.L.T. $9.0

PIZZA
MEAT
SPAGHETTI $7.5

Endrées
BUFFALO CHICKEN

} BAKED CHEESE FRIES

$6.5

LEDO BREADSTICKS $2.0
BAKED CHEESE FRIES

WITH BACON $6.0
GARLIC BREAD $2.5
Popular Ttems
SPICY TOASTED RAVIOLI $7.0
JUMBO WINGS $8.0
MEATLOVERS CALZONE $8.0
GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA $8.5
SKINNY CHICKEN 575
' PARMESAN
' LEDO LASAGNA $9.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ¢4
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
FETTUCCINI FILOMENA $9.0
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO (YOUR WAY) $7.5
CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES $7.0

Craft Pizzas

SWEET BABY-Q CHICKEN $9.0
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PANDORA'S PIE $10.5
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ledo Pizza

Vista Gardens Marketplace,
10201 Martin Luther King Jr Hwy,
20720, Bowie, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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